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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

25.1% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Sudan
Kenya
Burundi
Rwanda
Somalia

71,517
312
226
152
38
26
3

Occupation

Administrative assistants

Housekeepers (including hous…

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeeping and restaurant …

Farming and forestry advisers

2614

2612

2597

380

269

Specific Needs

Serious medical condition

Disability

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Child at risk

Single parent

Woman at risk

955

766

236

1252

2437

553

200

Age & Gender Breakdown
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5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

21,192
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Youth 15-24

29%
1,450

Elderly

2%

3,548 2,136

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

83%
Female

52%

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
28

Total Population

72,279
Total Households

10,599

59,904 37,551

Total Refugees
72,251

Creation date: 30-June-2021
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Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Ranch 1
Ranch 37
Zone Vii
Zone I
Zone 7
Makindye Division
Zone 5B
Zone Ii

5,536
4,949

11
3
2
1
1
1

36,985
34,540

13
3
2
1
1
1

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org

Uganda - Refugee Statistics June 2021 - Kiryandongo
Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 99.28%

Not assisted 0.68%
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